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Wath Central Primary School

Term Dates

September 2021 – July 2022
	HOLIDAY


	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

	Autumn Term 1
	Thur 2nd Sept 2021
	Fri 22nd Oct 2021

	Autumn Term 2
	Tue 2nd Nov 2021
	Fri 17th Dec 2021

	Spring Term 1
	Tue 4th Jan 2022
	Fri 18th Feb 2022

	Spring Term 2
	Tue 1st Mar 2022
	Fri 8th Apr 2022

	Summer Term 1 
	Mon 25th Apr 2022
	Thur 26th May 2022

	Summer Term 2
	Tue 7th June 2022
	Wed 20th July 2022


Inset Days
Wednesday 1st September 2021

Monday 1st November 2021

Monday 28th February 2022

Friday 27th May 2022

Monday 6th June 2022
School will also be closed for the May bank holiday on Monday 2nd May 2022
